
GRADES
MONTHLY 

FEE
ANNUAL FEE

PLAY SCHOOL          6 502.00        78 024.00 

PRE-PRIMARY          8 228.00        98 736.00 

GRADE R          9 722.00      116 664.00 

GRADE 1        11 363.00      136 356.00 

GRADE 2        12 284.00      147 408.00 

GRADE 3        13 248.00      158 976.00 

GRADE 4        14 646.00      175 752.00 

GRADE 5        14 805.00      177 660.00 

GRADE 6 – 7        15 800.00      189 600.00 

GRADE 8        17 992.00      215 904.00 

GRADE 9 - 11        18 310.00      219 720.00 

GRADE 12        18 077.00      216 924.00 

GRADE 12 IEB FEES Annual fee          9 760.00 Paid over 6 months     1 626.67 

ARIEL GRADE 1 - 3        16 722.00      200 664.00 

ARIEL GRADE 4 - 5        17 992.00      215 904.00 

ARIEL GRADE 6 - 7        18 310.00      219 720.00 

ARIEL non refundable deposit 2026 R 55 700.00 ENCOUNTER GR11

ARIEL non refundable deposit 2027 R 58 986.00 Full ticket DISCOVER - SHABBATON GR10

PLAY SCHOOL - SENIOR GROUP non refundable joining fee R 3 300.00 Half ticket SMALL CLASS FEES

GRADE R - GRADE 7 non refundable joining fee R 5 300.00

GRADE 8 TO GRADE 12 non refundable joining fee R 7 100.00 Casual ticket R 106.00 Grade 1 20% surcharge on the normal fee

As per the admission contract a full terms written notice is required prior to withdrawing a student/s from any of the King David Schools. Please note that no exceptions will be made and 

the onus is on the parents to submit notice or provisional notice as required, irrespective of the circumstance. 

    PER TERM R 5 510.00

R 5 507.00 R 1 070.00

R 2 859.00

ONE WAY Grade R 10% surcharge on the normal fee

TERM'S NOTICE

STUDENT JOINING FEE BUS ENCOUNTER AND SHABBATON

               53 436.00 

          212 030.00              216 424.00                 212 579.00            216 974.00                    213 128.00            217 523.00                54 381.00 

          208 347.00              212 665.00                 208 887.00            213 205.00                    209 427.00            213 745.00 

          193 641.00              197 654.00                 194 142.00            198 156.00                    194 644.00            198 657.00                49 664.00 

This is the standard seven subject package

               54 381.00 

          209 332.00              213 670.00                 209 874.00            214 212.00                    210 416.00            214 755.00                53 689.00 

          212 030.00              216 424.00                 212 579.00            216 974.00                    213 128.00            217 523.00 

               46 926.00 

          208 347.00              212 665.00                 208 887.00            213 205.00                    209 427.00            213 745.00                53 436.00 

          182 964.00              186 756.00                 183 438.00            187 230.00                    183 912.00            187 704.00 

               43 499.00 

          171 442.00              174 995.00                 171 886.00            175 439.00                    172 330.00            175 883.00                43 971.00 

          169 601.00              173 116.00                 170 040.00            173 555.00                    170 479.00            173 994.00 

               36 483.00 

          153 412.00              156 591.00                 153 809.00            156 989.00                    154 207.00            157 386.00                39 347.00 

          142 249.00              145 197.00                 142 617.00            145 565.00                    142 986.00            145 934.00 

          131 584.00              134 311.00                 131 924.00            134 652.00                    132 265.00            134 992.00                33 748.00 

               24 437.00 

          112 581.00              114 914.00                 112 872.00            115 206.00                    113 164.00            115 497.00                28 874.00 

            95 280.00                97 255.00                   95 527.00              97 502.00                      95 774.00              97 749.00 

FEE 

            75 293.00                76 854.00                   75 488.00              77 049.00                      75 683.00              77 244.00                19 311.00 

FEE  FEE  FEE FEE FEE  FEE  

KING DAVID  SCHOOL FEES 2026 

3.5.% DISCOUNT  IF 

PAID BY 

30 NOV 2025

1.5.% DISCOUNT IF 

PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 

BEFORE 

30 NOV 2025

3.25% DISCOUNT  IF 

PAID BY 

31 DEC 2025

1.25% DISCOUNT IF 

PAID BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 

BEFORE 

31 DEC 2025

3% DISCOUNT  IF PAID BY 

31 JAN 2026

1% DISCOUNT IF PAID 

BY VISA OR 

MASTERCARD 

ANYTIME BEFORE 

31 JAN 2026

1% DISCOUNT 

APPLIED WHEN 

PAYING TERMLY. 

MUST PAY BEFORE 

1 JANUARY 2026

1 APRIL 2026

1 JULY 2026

1 OCT 2026


